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Adams Jessica Women's Resource Center Staff TA35 4435 jeadams@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015

Adona Margarita University Communications Staff KC45 4299 madona@csufresno.edu 5/19/2015

Aguilar Juanita Human Resources Staff JA41 5336 jaguilar@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015
Amezcua Antonia College of Social Sciences Staff SS91 3031 tonia@csufresno.edu 4/1/2015

Anderson Tim Kinesiology Faculty SG28 2203 tima@csufresno.edu; 11/9/2010

Atwood Rachel Plant Operatons Staff TA43 2743 rachel_velasquez@csufresno.edu

Avedisian Ronald Env. Health and Risk Management Staff PO88 7394 rona@csufresno.edu 4/1/2015
Ayotte Kevin Communication Faculty SA46 4086 kjayotte@csufresno.edu 9/8/2005

Balint Kenneth Theater Arts Faculty SA46 5848 kbalint@csufresno.edu 11/9/2010

Bankston Marian Faculty Affairs Staff ML55 3027 mbankston@csufresno.edu 4/2/2015

Benes Sharon Plant Science Faculty AS072 2255 sbenes@csufresno.edu; 11/15/2004

Bennet Lisa literacy, Eartly, bilingual and special ed Faculty ED202 0243 lbennett@csufresno.edu 5/22/2015

Biggert Denise Management Department Staff PB7 2851 deniseb@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015

Biondo Vincent Philosophy Faculty MB105 6644 vbiondo@csufresno.edu

Birch Barbara Linguistics Faculty PB92 4893 barbara_birch@csufresno.edu;

Blair Diane Communications Faculty SA46 8578 dblair@csufresno.edu 9/8/2005

Boss Emily Library Services Staff ML34 7607 eboss@csufresno.edu 4/2/2015

Brown-Morris C. Lynnette Psychology Staff ST11 5131 lbrownmorris@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

Calderon-Urrea Alejandro Biology Faculty SB73 4080 calalea@csufresno.edu 9/8/2005

Carpenter Richard Agricultural Operations Staff AG85 2011 rcarpent@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015

Carson Emogene Health and Human Services Staff MH26 4004 emogenec@csufresno.edu; 

Chacon Rick University Outreach Services Staff JA250 7875 rickc@csufresno.edu; 6/8/2015

Chapman Honora Modern and Classical Languages Faculty PB96 4757 hchapman@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

Chapman Susan Athletics Staff NG27 6321 schapman@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015
Chiaw Choo Ching Civil & Geomatics Engineering Faculty EE94 8746 cchoo@csufresno.edu 8/30/2012

Chou Choa-Lin Technology Services Staff MF93 2186 choalinc@csufresno.edu 4/1/2015

Delcroix Sieumuoi Sid Craig School of Business Staff ML54 7769 staing@csufresno.edu 4/1/2015

Delcroix Stefan Mathematics Faculty PB108 2555 sdelcroix@csufresno.edu 8/30/2012

Diaz Carlos Services for Students with Disabilities Staff ML125 2811 cadiaz@csufresno.edu 4/1/2015

Diaz Jenny Admissions & Records Staff JA57 2245 jdiaz@csufresno.edu 8/5/2013

Dominguez Eddie

Student Involvement: Student Activities and 

University Student Union Staff SU36 5987 eddominguez@csufresno.edu 6/8/2015

El Kharbawy A. Sameh Art and Design Faculty CA65 4840 aelkharbawy@csufresno.edu
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English Peter Criminology Faculty ST104 2329 penglish@csufresno.edu

Espino Salvador University Police Department Staff P014 8129 sespino@csufresno.edu 2/10/2011

Espinosa Ana Liberal Studies Program Staff ED701 314 anae@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015
Espinoza Alex English Faculty PB98 5833 aespinoza@csufresno.edu 9/5/2012

Evans Christine Library Staff ML34 6972 chevans@csufresno.edu

Fagundes Filomena Information Technology Services Staff MF93 1889 fil@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015

Freeman Donna Human Resources Staff JA71 7905 dfreeman@csufresno.edu 2/10/2011

Gallego Annette Criminology Staff ST104 2304 agallego@csufresno.edu 9/29/2011
Geringer Susan Marketing and Logistics Faculty PB7 7995 sgeringer@csufresno.edu 9/5/2012

Gibson Melissa Theater Arts Faculty SA46 3987 mgibson@csufresno.edu 8/30/2012

Gill Moaaz College of Science and Math Staff SB68 4150 mogill@csufresno.edu 4/1/2015

Gomez Falcon Rodrigo Graduate Studies Office Staff TA51 2448 rodrigog@csufresno.edu 4/1/2015

Gonzalez Celia Accounting Staff JA58 5485 cegonzalez@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

Gonzalez Esther VPA Office Staff ML52 7461 estherg@csufresno.edu 4/2/2015

Goto Joy Chemistry Faculty SB70 2530 jgoto@csufresno.edu 8/30/2012

Gribben Laura Modern and Classical Languages Staff PB96 6258 lgribben@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015

Griffin Ndidi Nursing Faculty MH25 6697 ndidig@csufresno.edu 8/30/2012

Guthrie Teresita Human Resources Staff JA71 2032 tguthrie@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015

Gutierrez Robyn Admissions & Records Staff JA57 7030 rgutierrez@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015

Hammons  Amber Child, Family & Consumer Science Faculty FF12 1158 ahammons@csufresno.edu 4/2/2015

Harada Glenda Library Staff ML34 2142 gharada@csufresno.edu 6/8/2015
Hardina Donna Social Work Faculty PH102 2307 donnah@csufresno.edu; 11/15/2004

Harris Debra Social Work Education Faculty PH102 2966 dharris@csufresno.edu 2/10/2011

Heibert Tom Music Faculty MB77 4096 tomh@csufresno.edu 11/9/2010

Her Si Financial Aid Staff JA64 2182 siher@csufresno.edu

Hernandez Virginia Social Work Education Faculty PH102 8478 virginiarh@csufresno.edu 8/31/2011

Herrera Christine Chicano & Latin American Studies Faculty SS97 2848 cherrera@csufresno.edu 2/7/2013

Hung John EH&S, Risk Management Staff PO140 1604 jhung@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015

Imes Nyxy Services for Students with Disabilities Staff ML125 2811 nyxyimes@csufresno.edu

Iribe Maria (Angie) Financial Aid Staff JA64 2182 angiemiribe@csufresno.edu 4/1/2015

Jaschke Lynn University Outreach Services Staff UC59 5948 ljaschke@csufresno.edu 5/22/2015

Kast Tracy Admissions & Records Staff JA57 6074 tkast@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015
Kinnunen David Kinesiology Faculty SG28 7389 dkinnunen@csufresno.edu 8/25/2011

Kismetian Maral Research and Sponsored Programs Staff OF123 0856 mkismetian@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015
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Klute Ellen Admissions & Records Staff JA57 6699 eklute@csufresno.edu 4/1/2015

Kobata Nancy Military Science Dept. (Army ROTC) Staff NG23 1664 nancyko@csufresno.edu 6/8/2015
Krenz Vickie Public Health Faculty MH30 2684 vickik@csufresno.edu

Langridge Angelina University Communications Staff ML49 2795 alangrid@csufresno.edu 4/1/2015

Larkin Kristi Social Science Development Office Staff SS91 6490 kristil@csufresno.edu

Larkin Kristi College of Ag Sciences and Technology Staff AS79 5989 kristil@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

Lea Judy Athletic Corporation Staff NG27 4112 jalea@csufresno.edu 4/1/2015

Lee Nellie UHPS Staff HC71 2734 nelee@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015
Lee Song Counseling, Special Education and Rehabilitation (CSER) Faculty ED3 0349 malee@csufresno.edu 8/30/2012

Lee Faith (Mailee) University Outreach Services Staff UC59 6874 falee@csufresno.edu

Lehman Gilda Graduate Program Staff 4/1/2015

Lewis Stephen Earth & Environmental Science Faculty St24 6956 stephen_lewis@csufresno.edu 11/9/2010

Liguori Eric Management Faculty PB7 4566 eliguori@csufresno.edu 8/30/2012

Lipp Ellen Linguistics Faculty PB92 4896 ellen_lipp@csufresno.edu;

Lopez Linda CAST Office of the Dean Staff AS79 2061 lindaa@csufresno.edu; 4/2/2015

Lucka Dana University Development Staff MH26 5590 danaz@csufresno.edu 4/2/2015
Mahalik Nitaigour Industrial Technology Faculty IT9 2995 nmahalik@csufresno.edu 8/30/2012

Mahoney Michael Recreation Administration Faculty PH103 5263 mmahoney@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

Makar Eman ITS Staff MF93 3923 eman_makar@csufresno.edu; 
Maldonado Robert Philosophy Faculty MB105 2879 robert_maldonado@csufresno.edu 12/14/2005

Martinez Helen Lyles College of Engineering Staff EE94 2448 helen_martinez@csufresno.edu; 4/24/2015

Martinson Kasandra Athletic Corporation Staff NG27 6873 kmartinson@csufresno.edu 4/1/2015

Maul Christine CDDS Faculty PH80 3938 cmaul@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

McAllister Cecelia CAST Office of the Dean Staff AS79 5305 ceceliam@csufresno.edu 4/2/2015

McClanahan Thomas Research and Sponsored Programs Staff OF123 0840 tommcc@csufresno.edu 2/10/2011
McKinley Kathleen Theater Arts Faculty SA46 3987 kmckinley@csufresno.edu;

McMillen John Kinesiology Faculty SG28 1123 jmcmillen@csufresno.edu 8/24/2011

Medina Robert Financial Aid Staff JA64 2182 romedina@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

Mercado-Lopez Larissa Women's Studies Faculty MF19 8599 lmercadolopez@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015

Miyasaki Marlene Ag Science & Tech Staff AS72 2861 marlenem@csufresno.edu; 6/8/2015

Montejano Alicia International Student Services Staff JA56 2409 aliciam@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015
Moreman Shane Communications Faculty SA46 2994 smoreman@csufresno.edu 11/9/2010

Morgutia Idalia Learning Resource Center Staff LS 44 3052 idalia_morgutia@csufresno.edu; 11/9/2010
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Munoz Belinda SupportNet (Early Warning) Staff ML44 5729 bemunoz@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015
Munoz Gerardo Physics Faculty MH37 4131 gerardo_munoz@csufresno.edu;

Munoz Natalie Modern and Classical Languages Faculty PB96 7039 nmunoz@csufresno.edu 4/25/2015

Muscat Bernadette Criminology Faculty ST104 1012 bmuscat@csufresno.edu 9/29/2011

Nelson Michelle Human Resources Staff mnelson@csufresno.edu 6/8/2015

Nomura Wendy Financial Aid Staff JA64 2182 wnomura@csufresno.edu 4/1/2015

Ochoa Sherri Student Health and Counseling Staff HC81 6715 sherrio@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015

Oliver Diane

Educational Research and Administration (ERA) 

Department Faculty ED303 0448 doliver@csufresno.edu 9/29/2011

Pacheco Louise University Outreach Services Staff UC59 5375 louisep@csufresno.edu

Parham Art Animal Sciences and Agricultural Education Faculty AS75 2571 artp@csufresno.edu 2/11/2005

Parks Joe Curriculum and Instruction Faculty ED2 0260 joe_parks@csufresno.edu 2/8/2005

Patterson Denise Accountancy Faculty PB7 3971 denise_patterson@csufresno.edu; 9/5/2012

Penner Debra Parking-Traffic Operations Staff PO14 6028 dpenner@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

Perez Carlos Chicano & Latin American Studies Faculty SS097 8352 cperez@csufresno.edu; 4/24/2015

Perez Melissa Chicano & Latin American Studies Staff SS97 5741 mperez@csufresno.edu

Perez Miguel Public Health Faculty MH30 2897  mperez@csufresno.edu 2/8/2005

Perrez Maciel Perla Advacement Services Staff JA62 5036 pperezmaciel@csufresno.edu

Perry Bill Advacement Services Staff KC45 3093 bperry@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

Pitt Janelle

Counseling, Special Education and Rehabilitation 

(CSER) Faculty ED3 0304 jepitt@csufresno.edu 9/29/2011

Quinonez Rocio University Outreach Services Staff UC59 1005 rqmontano@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

Quintero Monica Stu Teach Methods-Multiple Staff 4/1/2015

Ramirez Esmeralda Admissions & Records Staff JA57 6121 esmeraldar@csufresno.edu 8/5/2013

Raus Lor Rae Human Resources Staff JA71 8237 lraus@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

Robinson Helen TILT Staff ML121 4084 hrobinson@csufresno.edu

Roybal Christina Athletic Corp - Ticket Office Staff LS135 1046 crodriquez@csufresno.edu 2/10/2011

Sandoval Susan History Staff SS21 2153 susana@csufresno.edu; 4/24/2015
Sharma Devendra Communications Faculty SA46 5105 dsharma@csufresno.edu 8/30/2012

Shears Martha ARE - Graduate Admissions Staff JA 57 4118 marthash@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015

Simpson Roger Social Work Faculty PH102 5385 rsimpson@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015
Singleton Doug Physics Faculty MH37 5281 douglas_singleton@csufresno.edu 9/8/2005

Skelton Steve Communicative Disorders &  Deaf Studies Faculty LS80 2698 sskelton@csufresno.edu;

Skrapec Candice Criminology Faculty ST104 3985 candice_skrapec@csufresno.edu 12/14/2005

Smith Christy Social Work Education Staff PH102 6824 christys@csufresno.edu
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Smith Kimberly Library Faculty ML34 4578 kimberle@csufresno.edu 9/5/2012

Staton Shirley Accounting Services Staff JA68 6143 sstaton@csufresno.edu

Stovall Chanel Athletics Staff NG27 4551 cstovall@csufresno.edu 4/2/2015

Suryadi Ellen California Water Institute Staff OF18 8651 esuryadi@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

Teniente Rebeccca CHHS Staff MH26 5027 rteniente@csufresno.edu 8/5/2013
Torres Victor Chicano & Latin American Studies Faculty SS97 4115 victor_torres@csufresno.edu 5/19/2015

Tracz Susan Curriculum and Instruction Faculty ED2 0347 susant@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

Tsukimura Brian Biology Faculty SB73 4244 brian_tsukimura@csufresno.edu; 9/5/2012

Tyner Toni Physical Therapy Faculty MH29 4862 tonit@csufresno.edu; 11/9/2010

Vera David Economics Faculty PB20 4935 dvera@csufresno.edu 4/24/2015

Wang Zhi Earth & Environmental Science Faculty ST24 4427 zwang@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015

Ward Jacob Grounds Maintenance Services Staff PO88 2373 jaward@csufresno.edu 4/7/2015

Westcott Lorrie Procurement Services Staff JA111 3962 lwetcot@scufresno.edu

Wilkinson Beth College of Health and Human Staff MH26 5276 bwilkinson@csufresno.edu 4/2/2015

Wright Alice Biology Faculty SB073 7692 alice_wright@csufresno.edu;

11/15/2014

Xiong Ar Office of the VPA Staff ML52 2083 axiongthao@csufresno.edu 
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